

Ashu Mandal				Appellant
	Versus			
The State of Jharkhand				Respondent

For the Appellant : Mr. Rahul Ranjan, Advocate
For the State : Mr. Bhola Nath Ojha, A.P.P.

Call for Lower Court Records from the Court concerned.

Anit